Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall Name City

1 Sam Brooks
James Curry
Dave Kent

Peter Zimmerman
Peter 241
Regina Zimmerman
Sue Zimmerman
Joseph Smith
Nathan Smith
Daniel Widomski
Gretchen Lorei
Audrey Zimmerman
Casey Brewer
Trisha Schreiber
Shauna Jackson
Mary Zapolski

Jill Holcomb

Leah Wroblewski
Dan Zimmerman
Charles Jackson
Rose Rebecca
Christina Gross
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Julie Schuster

Paul Lorei

Sammy Carbo

Chuck Kozik

Jacob Van Der Volgen
Karli Vandervolgen
Nicole Williams

Rose Rose Marie
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Lee Marzka
Heather Morrison
Rich Ragen
Kim Serafin
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Carla Martin
Lisa Baker
Audrey Schmidt
Kristie McCarthy
Ashley Rose
Mariah Ellis
Natalie Miller
Angel Stiles
Janet Noland
Richard Schreiber
Aj McClintock
Jenna Foster
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Anne Foster

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Life Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

239
168
181
234
241
235
232
218
219
225
186
236
158
215
237
231
178
230
233
238
208
176
216
188
163
240
221
222
228
210
191
202
206
217
189
154
211
193
227
172
200
220
203
214
195
174
173

22
52
26
14
15
12
50
39
10
49
59
10
30
43
36
36
32
34
50
35
19
42
35
57

9
56
29
27
27
44
52
43
54
48
57
40
33
34
11
24
32
26
49
43

0

0
47

M
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Top
Top
Top
1-15
1-15
Top
Top
30-39
1-15
40-49
Top
1-15
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
16-20
40-49
30-39
50-59
1-15
50-59
21-29
21-29
21-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-15
21-29
30-39
21-29
40-49
40-49
0-0
0-0
40-49

Time Pace
17:46.9 5:44/M
20:28.8 6:36/M
21:09.9 6:49/M
21:19.3 6:53/M
21:59.1 7:05/M
24:11.5 7:48/M
25:25.3 8:12/M
25:39.8 8:16/M
25:40.7 8:17/M
25:42.8 8:17/M
25:59.1 8:23/M
26:04.5 8:25/M
26:08.4 8:26/M
26:34.3 8:34/M
26:38.2 8:35/M
26:42.4 8:37/M
26:55.2 8:41/M
26:55.9 8:41/M
26:59.1 8:42/M
27:11.3 8:46/M
27:11.7 8:46/M
27:29.2 8:52/M
27:30.1 8:52/M
27:54.3 9:00/M
30:07.8 9:43/M
30:12.2 9:45/M
30:16.5 9:46/M
30:17.0 9:46/M
30:22.2 9:48/M
30:28.1 9:50/M

31:.01.4 10:00/M
31:10.9 10:03/M
31:16.3 10:05/M
31:25.2 10:08/M
31:52.8 10:17/M
32:32.7 10:30/M
33:17.7 10:44/M
33:18.6 10:45/M
34:11.4 11:02/M
34:14.8 11:03/M
34:26.8 11:06/M
34:29.8 11:07/M
34:43.4 11:12/M
37:20.9 12:03/M
38:12.0 12:19/M
38:22.5 12:23/M
38:26.8 12:24/M

Time Back

2:41.8
3:22.9
3:32.3
4:12.1

1:13.7
7:52.8
7:53.8
7:55.9
1:47.5
1:52.9
1:56.8
2:22.7
2:26.6
2:30.8
2:43.7
2:44.3
9:12.1
9:24.3
3:00.1
3:17.6
3:18.5
10:07.4
12:20.8
12:25.3
12:29.6
6:05.5
6:10.6
6:16.5
13:14.4
6:59.3
13:29.4
7:13.6
7:41.2
8:21.1
9:06.1
9:07.0
9:59.8
10:03.2
10:15.2
10:18.2
10:31.8
19:34.0
20:25.0
14:10.9
14:15.2

10/09/2016 05:55:49



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Name
Kali Rogers
David Martin
Jennifer Cervik
Mark Baker
Olivia Danylko
Stephanie Libra
Ella Danylko
Ann Marie Carbo

Life Run
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
209 23 F 5 21-29
190 57 M 6 50-59
167 43 F 9 40-49
155 50 M 7 50-59
170 22 F 6 21-29
185 31 F 10 30-39
169 22 F 7 21-29
161 42 F 10 40-49

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Time Pace
39:49.3 12:51/M
45:36.5 14:43/IM
46:13.5 14:55/M
46:16.8 14:55/M
46:28.0 14:59/M
48:01.0 15:29/M
48:02.0 15:30/M
48:02.6 15:30/M

Time Back
15:37.8
27:49.6
22:01.9
28:29.8
22:16.4
23:49.4
23:50.4
23:51.0

10/09/2016 05:55:49



